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Dealer: Southland RV, LLC - Savannah

Item
2024 TAB 320 S

MSRP

TAB 320

2024 Pleasant Valley Trailer Travel Trailer

VIN:

180 Watts Solar, 100 ah Lithium Battery, Auto Detect Converter, External Solar Port

Upgraded off-road experience to (2) 190 watt solar panels, holding tank heater, and under-glow lights. Aggressive Tires, BD Handle

& Step, Pitched Axle, BD Platform, BD Molded Fenders, Rear Aluminum Cage

Silver Sidewall

Silver Roof

Jet Black Trim

Ridge Graphic

Black Graphic Color

Cabinetry Natural EIm

TAB 320 - 14" White Radial Spare Tire
TAB 320 Microwave

TAB 320 S Roof Rack

TAB 320 RVIA Certification

FREIGHT**
TOTAL

57HTB15S5RS006274

Total Price

$34,793.00
$1,776.00
$1,588.00

$319.00
$500.00
$133.00

$1,133.00

$40,242.00

**Freight to fluctuate w/ current fuel prices and may reflect an increase or decrease

accordingly.

Standard Features:

*** Prices, features and options are subject to change without notice.

Pleasant Valley Teardrop Trailers, LLC - PO Box 395, Sugarcreek, OH 44681 PHONE: (330) 852-4811 FAX: 330-556-4415




