

Dealer: Southland RV, LLC - Savannah

TAB 320

2024 Pleasant Valley Trailer Travel Trailer

VIN:

57HTB15S5RS006274

Qty	Item	Total Price
1	2024 TAB 320 S	\$34,793.00
1	180 Watts Solar, 100 ah Lithium Battery, Auto Detect Converter, External Solar Port	\$1,776.00
1	Upgraded off-road experience to (2) 190 watt solar panels, holding tank heater, and under-glow lights. Aggressive Tires, BD Handle & Step, Pitched Axle, BD Platform, BD Molded Fenders, Rear Aluminum Cage	\$1,588.00
1	Silver Sidewall	
1	Silver Roof	
1	Jet Black Trim	
1	Ridge Graphic	
1	Black Graphic Color	
1	Cabinetry Natural Elm	
1	TAB 320 - 14" White Radial Spare Tire	
1	TAB 320 Microwave	\$319.00
1	TAB 320 S Roof Rack	\$500.00
1	TAB 320 RVIA Certification	\$133.00

FREIGHT** \$1,133.00

TOTAL

\$40,242.00

**Freight to fluctuate w/ current fuel prices and may reflect an increase or decrease accordingly.

Standard Features: